$1,648,000 - 49 Showers Drive # K427, Mountain View

MLS® #ML82005768

$1,648,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,526 sqft
Residential on O Acres

N/A, Mountain View,

Newly Renovated End-Unit Townhome in
Mountain Views Most Desired Community: Old
Mill. The best in academics with Los Altos
Schools (Covington ES - 9, Egan MS - 8, Los
Altos HS - 9). A couple of blocks to San
Antonio Center for every convenience you
could need or want: grocery, gym, coffee,
dining, Target, banking, movies, and more!
Caltrain Station just a few blocks away. This
3BD/2.5BA with 1,526 sf residence offers the
perfect blend of modern design, light-filled
interiors. The Chef's Kitchen opens to the
dining area & showcases quartz countertops,
shaker cabinetry, SS appliances, designer
backsplash, built-in pantry storage, & a
breakfast bar for casual meals. A spacious
living area connects seamlessly to the private
backyard with a contemporary paver patio,
eco-friendly turf, climbing wisteria, and scented
jasmine - ideal for relaxing or entertaining.
Upstairs, the expansive primary suite features
double-door entry, a large bedroom, and a
spa-inspired bath w/ dual sinks, an LED mirror,
and a walk-in shower. Two guest bedrooms
enjoy ample closet space, shared balcony
access, and a renovated hallway bath.
Additional highlights include a finished 2-car
garage, newer furnace & A/C. Enjoy
resort-style amenities - 2 pools, clubhouse,
garden walkways.

Built in 1976

Essential Information



MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status
Listing Agent
Listing Office

ML82005768
$1,648,000
3

3.00

2

1

1,526

0.16

1976
Residential
Townhouse
Closed

Mary Clark
Intero Real Estate Services

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Parking Spaces
# of Garages
View

Has Pool

Pool

Exterior

Windows
Roof
Foundation

Interior

Interior
Appliances

49 Showers Drive # K427
699 - Not Defined

N/A

Mountain View

Santa Clara

94040

Clubhouse, Pool, Spa/Hot Tub, Trash, Management
2

2

Neighborhood, River

Yes

Association

Skylight(s)
Composition
Slab

Carpet, Tile
Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Range Hood



Heating Central

Cooling Central Air
Fireplace Yes
Fireplaces Living Room
# of Stories 2

School Information

District Other
Elementary Other
Middle Other
High Los Altos

Additional Information

Date Listed May 7th, 2025
Days on Market 34

Zoning P(8)

Short Sale N

RE /Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 31st, 2025 at 2:25am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



